

IPAC Operational Metrics for March 2017 -

Volume by Transaction Type				
	Dollar Amount	% of Total Dollar Amount	Number of Transactions	% of Total Number of Transactions
Fiduciary (Investment & Borrowing)	16,239,667,668,118	99.61%	12,288	10.35%
Buy/Sell	58,377,886,864	0.36%	104,888	88.31%
Benefits (RITS)	5,821,801,754	0.04%	435	0.37%
Check Aftermath (TRACS)	46,525,599	0.00%	1,163	0.98%
Zero Dollar	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
Grand Total - March 2017	16,303,913,882,335	100.00%	118,774	100.00%
Grand Total - February 2017	14,560,789,786,337	100.00%	105,453	100.00%
February to March Change	1,743,124,095,998		13,321	
Percentage Change	11.971%		12.632%	
Grand Total - March 2016	17,644,636,416,606		113,385	
March 2016 to March 2017 Change	-1,340,722,534,271		5,389	
Percentage Change	-7.6%		4.8%	